
,

 

+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+

NAME (Print/Type) GEORGE A. FIDLER, JR., P.E.                 DIRECTOR ENGINEERING

TITLE

6,591,300.00$   

17,653.66$        
100,084.59$      

SAC 612 (08-05-10)

DATE

 

Supersedes SAC 612 (04-04-00)

DATE

DATE GREG KELLY                                              EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION (Signature)

NAME (Print/Type)

TITLE                                                  DATE

The following described changes to above captioned project being completed for the Savannah Airport Commission
are hereby authorized.  This Change Order constitutes a formal amendment to the contract entered into between

Address 1863 Hodges Rd.

Hinesville, GA 31313

each party in the spaces provided below.
day of November 2019 upon execution by duly authorized representative ofthe parties on the 6th

If  (FAA)

Contractor Applicable (State)Holland & Holland, Inc.

Date November 6th, 2019

PROJECT TITLE:CHANGE ORDER

Change Order No. Number (SAC): 305469

Automated Outbound Baggage Handling System - Phase II

 

***NOTE - This is a SAC funded Change Order not TSA ***  

DeductIdentification/Explanation/Purpose of Change Order Add
This change order is specifically related to the collection of spare parts associated with 
maintaining the operation of the Automatic Outbound Baggage Handling System. 
These parts are necessitated to ensure an expeditious repair of failed equipment which 
could occur if there was a breakdown in the system. Having the spare parts available 
will lead to quick repair turn-around-time thus minimizing downtime on the baggage 
handling system.

88,222.04$                    

  

 TOTAL THIS CHANGE ORDER NO. 88,222.04$                    -$                                            

ENGINEER (Signature)

3,737.59$          
22,493.98$        

88,222.04$        

DATE

NAME (Print/Type)

CONTRACTOR (Signature)

11,024,609.97$ Revised Contract 

Change Order No. 4

This Change Order No. 9

17,807.46$        

Original Contract 
Previous Change Orders
(List numerically + or -)
Change Order No. 1
Change Order No. 2
Change Order No. 3

Change Order No. 5
Change Order No. 6
Change Order No. 7
Change Order No. 8

4,104,360.00$   
N/C
78,950.65$        


